
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

27 

76 

855 

52 

17 

21 

40 

64 

5 

73 

43 

22 

72 

61 

317 

883 

93 

48 

77 

36 

Name 

Allen Wilt 

Paul Georgeson 

Bruce Wing 

Ross Merrill 

John Murray 

Valdar Wilt 

Dave Higgins 

Bill Harvey 

Richard Cecil 

Michael Anderson 

J.R. Smith 

Maurice Montgomery 

Greg Creitz 

William Ramsey 

Don Yount 

Fred Bowen 

William Taylor 

Steve Walker 

David Witkowski 

Karen Holmes 

Class 

12S911 

12S911 

12MP3 

12S911 

12MP2 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12S911 

12MP1 

12MP3 

12S911 

12MP2 

12S911 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12GTU 

12MP1 

12S911 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

8 

2 

9 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

10 

Best Tm 

1:40.262 

1:40.441 

1:40.343 

1:43.165 

1:41.653 

1:44.394 

1:44.556 

1:44.152 

1:43.220 

1:45.934 

1:45.859 

1:45.630 

1:48.103 

1:48.603 

1:52.262 

1:54.471 

1:50.283 

1:46.035 

2:20.524 

Year 

1972 

1986 

1980 

1982 

1990 

1970 

1975 

1980 

1987 

1968 

2013 

1970 

1973 

1973 

1973 

1967 

1970 

1975 

1973 

1973 

Make/Model 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

Mercedes 190 EVO II 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

Porsche Carrerra 

Datsun Fairlady 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 911E 

Porsche 914 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911S 

Porsche 911 

BMW 2002 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911- T 

Engine 

3200 

3000 

2500 

3000 

1984 

227 

3200 

3000 

2200 

2700 

2800 

1996 

2400 

Hometown 

Carson City NV 

Reno NV 

San Diego CA 

Salinas CA 

Kirkland WA 

Woodland Hills CA 

Solana Beach CA 

Sparks NV 

Brentwood CA 

Pomona CA 

Santa Clara UT 

Washington UT 

Lake Oswego OR 

Reno NV 

Dallas TX 

Chatsworth CA 

Carpenteria CA 

Amity OR 

San Jose CA 

Orangevale CA 
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Margin of Victory 

1.906 

Avg. Speed 

69.198 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.262 

Best Speed 

78.993 

Best Lap by 

27 - Allen Wilt 

TransAm Speed Fest 

Group 12 

Group 12 Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:40:34 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/1/2021 02:25 PM 


